Pronouncement of Order - Cause List

Complaint No

CC005000000290257

C€C005000000371058

CC005000000471338

CC006000000292446

CCI12500003

CCI2500573

HON. MEMBER | - Regular Complaint Cause List

Project Registration No

P52100017777

PB52100009554

P52100019156

51800014036

P51300014036

P51300014036

Complainant Name

SIDDHESH SUBHASH KANHERE

Mrs. Anuradha Srikrishna

Kulkarni,Rohit Shrikrishna Kulkarni

Manhavir Realty

Poonam Sharma

SHIVALIK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Rajiv Ashim Bhattacharya

Respondent Name

Xrbia Epoch Creations LLP/Mr. ROHIT VIJAY TALE

Darode Jog Homes Pvt Ltd

Vandana Vijay Thube,Vijay Ramdas Thube

SHIVALIK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Romit Bhattacharya

SHIVAUK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Pronouncement Date

07/10/2025
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