Pronouncement of Order - Cause List

HON. MEMBER I - Regular Complaint Cause List						
Sr.No.	Complaint No	Project Registration No	Complainant Name	Respondent Name	Pronouncement Date	Stage
1	CC005000000290257	P52100017777	SIDDHESH SUBHASH KANHERE	Xrbia Epoch Creations LLP/Mr. ROHIT VIJAY TALE	07/10/2025	Pronouncement of Order
2	CC005000000371058	P52100009554	Mrs. Anuradha Srikrishna Kulkarni,Rohit Shrikrishna Kulkarni	Darode Jog Homes Pvt Ltd	07/10/2025	Pronouncement Order
3	CC005000000471338	P52100019156	Mahavir Realty	Vandana Vijay Thube,Vijay Ramdas Thube	07/10/2025	Pronouncement Order
4	CC006000000292446	P51800014036	Poonam Sharma	SHIVALIK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	07/10/2025	Pronouncement Order
5	CC12500003	P51800014036	SHIVALIK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Romit Bhattacharya	07/10/2025	Pronouncement Order
6	CC12500573	P51800014036	Rajiv Ashim Bhattacharya	SHIVALIK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	07/10/2025	Pronouncement Order